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Taipei Veterans General Hospital
Mar 31, 2004
14:27:04

Male RU

14"

85kV
250 mA
21.0 ms

GAMMA M2
EDGE BP1
Medium

DCF AA

SHUTTERS
DR:Single

W2 898
Wi -39

LIN-P-L
3017557-6
27,F

5463-1-7

DCF AA

DR:Single

Taipei Veterans General Hospital

Jul

W2:
WI:

12, 2006
14:11:35

Male RU

10"

93 kV
320 mA
40.9 ms

GAMMA M2
EDGE BP1

Medium

1826
113



Metoidioplasty
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